
CHALLENGE DU COMITÉ 2016-2017 Après VICHY

1er POULAIN Catherine 1 1443 57è GUILBERT Mireille 1 397

2è ROUSSELON Henri 1 1409 58è CHARTIER Alain 3 395

3è FAYE Michel 1 1406 59è ROUSSEL Denise 2 374

4è PUISEUX Monique 1 1361 60è CHAZELLE Christiane 2 364

5è GERY Paul 1 1280 61è SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 2 346

6è BOILE Jean Louis 2 1263 62è TALBOTTIER Yves 1 340

7è ROUSSELON Lina 1 1240 63è DESBRANDES Franck 3 332

8è BOUFFARD Loïc 1 1165 63è DESBRANDES M.Joseph 2 332

9è GERY Guy 1 1081 65è BARBIER Juliana 2 324

10è CHAPAT Christophe 1 1074 65è DESGRANGES Maurice 2 324

11è BOURGUELLE Gerard 1 1066 65è HUTIN Michel 2 324

12è HASTE Michel 1 1052 68è DUJOL Brigitte 1 323

13è LEUTRAT Christiane 1 1026 69è BRESSON Marthe 2 313

14è YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 1014 70è EHRHARDT Raymond 2 308

15è CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 992 71è BAUDON Isabelle 3 305

16è BOILE M.Véronique 2 961 72è PIERREL J.Luc 2 297

17è LABORDE Gilles 1 912 73è FAYET Annie 2 291

18è LIAIS Lyliane 1 867 74è ROUTUROU Jacqueline 2 284

19è PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 804 75è RICHARD Claire 1 279

20è BERTIN Philippe 1 793 76è SAGUETON Georges 2 275

21è CHAZEAU Anne-Marie 1 780 77è SOUBEYRAND Gilbert 2 274

22è GOUILLARDON Jean 1 750 78è GAUDET Elie 2 270

23è LETEMPS Dominique 1 745 79è LE CHENADEC Janine 1 267

24è BERGERAT Gérard 2 743 80è PERRIN J.François 2 266

25è JOURDY André 1 737 81è DOLCI Monique 1 264

26è JAUSIONS Cecile 1 711 82è MOUVEROUX Simone 1 258

27è DAVID Nicole 1 699 83è TOURRET Daniele 1 253

28è MAYNARD Geneviève 1 685 84è JEAN Mariette 2 252

29è COUSIN M.-Louise 1 683 85è MORIN Christian 2 248

30è MENES Helene 1 676 86è SARTORETTI Albert 1 242

31è GIAT Nanou 2 674 87è BANEL Charles 2 238

32è CUSSAC Michel 1 659 88è RONGIER Martine 2 236

33è COUSSON M.-Paule 1 637 89è RIBIER Chantal 2 233

34è OLIVAIN Anne-Marie 2 630 90è PIEROTTI Dominique 1 229

35è MARCHÉ Michèle 1 621 91è DEPLAIX Claude 1 227

36è HUTIN Bernadette 1 595 91è MILLOT Frédéric 2 227

37è GIRERD François 1 569 93è ITZKOWITCH Jacqueline 2 223

38è UHRHAMMER Nancy 2 565 93è ITZKOWITCH Jacques 2 223

39è DELMAS Michel 1 554 95è LATZKO TOTH Jean 1 223

40è FRANK Michel 1 550 95è THIRY J.Pierre 1 223

41è BLANVILLAIN Claude 2 531 97è MALLET Antoine 2 221

42è PERRAUD Paul 1 507 98è CHAZELLE J.Claude 1 203

43è BAVEREL Patrice 1 486 99è DELIMELE-MALOBERTI 2 202

44è BLANCHARD Brigitte 2 486 100è ECHAUBARD Christiane 3 201

45è HALOUA Daniel 1 472 100è THUR Michel 2 201

46è TRONCHERE J.Marie 1 435 102è DE TOCQUEVILLE Humbert 2 199

47è BARD André 2 432 103è GUELFUCCI Monique 1 197

48è MOURIER Françoise 2 427 104è MARCELOT Christiane 2 195

49è FARGEOT Valérie 1 416 105è CHÉNÉ Eric 4 194

50è LAURENT Josette 1 414 105è ISSERT Bernard 1 194

50è SIMON Jean-Paul 1 414 107è LACOUTURE Claude 1 192

52è FONTANEL Daniele 2 410 108è CHANTEGRET Cl-Marie 2 189

52è JAQUET Claude 1 410 109è BAYLE M.Michèle 2 187

52è JAQUET Maryvonne 1 410 110è GORY Gabriel 2 185

55è PELENC Jacques 1 409 110è PERRIER Angèle 2 185

56è BOUCHER Daniel 1 402         etc …
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POULAIN Catherine 1 1443 1606 316 116 117 155 267 13 91 65 85 114 267

ROUSSELON Henri 1 1409 1642 83 16 89 291 102 184 106 109 119 316 45 182

FAYE Michel 1 1406 1598 195 64 122 51 77 148 114 267 93 125 342

PUISEUX Monique 1 1361 1560 56 19 104 102 267 350 119 39 39 129 94 46 196

GERY Paul 1 1280 1280 160 87 61 55 316 358 90 153

BOILE Jean Louis 2 1263 1331 15 77 24 184 242 29 276 147 112 151 74

ROUSSELON Lina 1 1240 1473 83 16 89 291 102 184 106 109 119 147 45 182

BOUFFARD Loïc 1 1165 1165 104 102 267 350 119 129 94

GERY Guy 1 1081 1194 83 52 146 61 87 199 103 247 96 120

CHAPAT Christophe 1 1074 1074 83 160 87 116 276 66 63 223

BOURGUELLE Gerard 1 1066 1104 132 62 242 38 151 79 129 146 125

HASTE Michel 1 1052 1103 51 77 87 199 103 123 247 96 120

LEUTRAT Christiane 1 1026 1050 61 117 267 24 91 65 148 93 184

YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 1014 1085 77 31 40 62 194 59 110 148 218 146

CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 992 992 116 276 248 66 63 223

BOILE M.Véronique 2 961 961 15 77 24 242 29 276 147 151

LABORDE Gilles 1 912 912 49 227 53 358 174 51

LIAIS Lyliane 1 867 915 41 46 146 37 97 11 39 164 111 223

PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 804 916 58 56 48 117 29 45 18 151 92 78 20 204

BERTIN Philippe 1 793 840 58 48 117 29 45 18 151 92 78 204

CHAZEAU Anne-Marie 1 780 841 132 104 122 53 39 30 31 93 164 73

GOUILLARDON Jean 1 750 750 67 68 83 81 358 93

LETEMPS Dominique 1 745 745 195 146 92 59 123 130

BERGERAT Gérard 2 743 743 102 16 106 178 169 26 26 120

JOURDY André 1 737 737 84 87 116 71 64 8 142 165

JAUSIONS Cecile 1 711 741 41 104 53 79 39 30 46 196 153

DAVID Nicole 1 699 699 103 24 52 24 79 103 184 130

MAYNARD Geneviève 1 685 685 135 27 33 190 248 52

COUSIN M.-Louise 1 683 683 68 83 81 358 93

MENES Helene 1 676 692 102 40 29 16 106 178 169 26 26

GIAT Nanou 2 674 701 61 135 27 33 190 51 52 67 85

CUSSAC Michel 1 659 701 41 35 46 41 144 11 56 31 73 223

COUSSON M.-Paule 1 637 637 85 77 40 38 110 103 184

OLIVAIN Anne-Marie 2 630 630 160 350 120

MARCHÉ Michèle 1 621 621 89 227 46 259

HUTIN Bernadette 1 595 595 84 87 116 71 64 8 165

GIRERD François 1 569 569 19 70 122 146 37 97 39 39
UHRHAMMER Nancy 2 565 565 93 194 74 204

DELMAS Michel 1 554 554 49 227 53 174 51

FRANK Michel 1 550 550 148 218 184

BLANVILLAIN Claude 2 531 531 160 350 21

PERRAUD Paul 1 507 507 85 316 106

BAVEREL Patrice 1 486 486 227 259

BLANCHARD Brigitte 2 486 486 15 46 37 26 51 218 26 67

HALOUA Daniel 1 472 472 33 59 151 100 129

TRONCHERE J.Marie 1 435 435 70 37 110 218

BARD André 2 432 432 31 17 83 190 46 65

MOURIER Françoise 2 427 427 53 342 32

FARGEOT Valérie 1 416 416 58 358

LAURENT Josette 1 414 414 30 67 22 144 79 72

SIMON Jean-Paul 1 414 414 30 67 22 144 79 72

FONTANEL Daniele 2 410 410 59 196 90 65

JAQUET Claude 1 410 410 24 77 76 8 20 55 66 84

JAQUET Maryvonne 1 410 410 24 77 76 8 20 55 66 84

PELENC Jacques 1 409 409 142 267

BOUCHER Daniel 1 402 402 132 35 144 35 56

GUILBERT Mireille 1 397 397 64 52 84 48 119 30

CHARTIER Alain 3 395 395 53 342

ROUSSEL Denise 2 374 374 274 100

CHAZELLE Christiane 2 364 364 291 59 14

SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 2 346 346 61 41 51 52 67 74

TALBOTTIER Yves 1 340 340 73 267

DESBRANDES Franck 3 332 332 21 76 76 21 53 85

DESBRANDES M.Joseph2 332 332 21 76 76 21 53 85

BARBIER Juliana 2 324 324 164 114 46

DESGRANGES Maurice 2 324 324 201 123

HUTIN Michel 2 324 324 164 114 46

DUJOL Brigitte 1 323 323 70 59 41 71 47 35

BRESSON Marthe 2 313 313 126 109 78

EHRHARDT Raymond 2 308 308 26 51 52 67 112

BAUDON Isabelle 3 305 305 291 14

PIERREL J.Luc 2 297 297 41 46 184 26

FAYET Annie 2 291 291 17 83 66 14 46 65

ROUTUROU Jacqueline 2 284 284 126 30 43 85

RICHARD Claire 1 279 279 64 122 93

SAGUETON Georges 2 275 275 196 53 26

SOUBEYRAND Gilbert 2 274 274 142 32 100

GAUDET Elie 2 270 270 195 75

LE CHENADEC Janine 1 267 267 77 54 64 72

PERRIN J.François 2 266 266 248 18

DOLCI Monique 1 264 264 33 59 100 72

MOUVEROUX Simone 1 258 258 147 111

TOURRET Daniele 1 253 253 78 91 84

JEAN Mariette 2 252 252 48 204
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MORIN Christian 2 248 248 248

SARTORETTI Albert 1 242 242 242

BANEL Charles 2 238 238 119 119

RONGIER Martine 2 236 236 43 29 164

RIBIER Chantal 2 233 233 201 32

PIEROTTI Dominique 1 229 229 102 103 24

DEPLAIX Claude 1 227 227 35 68 89 35

MILLOT Frédéric 2 227 227 35 68 89 35

ITZKOWITCH Jacqueline 2 223 223 49 174

ITZKOWITCH Jacques 2 223 223 49 174

LATZKO TOTH Jean 1 223 223 24 199

THIRY J.Pierre 1 223 223 24 199

MALLET Antoine 2 221 221 31 190

CHAZELLE J.Claude 1 203 203 100 103

DELIMELE-MALOBERTI 2 202 202 64 24 84 30

ECHAUBARD Christiane 3 201 201 35 57 44 27 38

THUR Michel 2 201 201 201

DE TOCQUEVILLE Humbert2 199 199 155 44

GUELFUCCI Monique 1 197 197 41 77 79

MARCELOT Christiane 2 195 195 195

CHÉNÉ Eric 4 194 194 194

ISSERT Bernard 1 194 194 194

LACOUTURE Claude 1 192 192 26 35 66 65

CHANTEGRET Cl-Marie 2 189 189 43 146

BAYLE M.Michèle 2 187 187 135 52

GORY Gabriel 2 185 185 111 74

PERRIER Angèle 2 185 185 111 74

CORRE Alain 2 175 175 91 84

RAYMOND Marguerite 2 172 172 49 123

BARRAT Dominique 2 170 170 109 61

BARRAT Pierre 2 170 170 109 61

ROUSSERIE Mireille 2 164 164 164

TEZENAS Catherine 3 164 164 8 57 34 27 38

LICHTEROWICZ Odette 2 161 161 26 35 53 47

GUILLAUMONT Alain 2 159 159 135 24

SULTANA Michele 2 157 157 59 13 59 26

AIGOIN Jean 1 155 155 56 43 56

DAUTET Viviane 2 155 155 56 43 56

DU CORAIL Edouard 1 155 155 155

JUGNET J.François 2 155 155 155

LACHAUME Colette 2 155 155 90 65

SIMON André 2 154 154 24 36 94

FLAMENT Christine 1 153 153 153

PREUSS Monique 1 153 153 40 66 47

NICOLAS François 2 152 152 40 59 53

NIETO Francine 1 151 151 114 37

NIETO Georges 2 151 151 114 37

PEYRARD Robert 2 151 151 48 103

CHAPUIS Françoise 1 148 148 69 23 56

MINJARD Nicole 3 148 148 90 58

BOUILLÉ Jacques 2 146 146 146

MONZEGLIO Pierre 1 144 144 66 43 35

BRIZON Lyne 2 142 142 16 126

DEPLAIX Colette 1 142 142 142

EYRAUD Christian 3 142 142 142

GAUTHIER J.Paul 3 142 142 57 85

JOUOT Odile 1 142 142 142

PELENC Chantal 1 142 142 142

POUILLOT Françoise 1 141 141 73 68

BREUVAND (de) Hubert 3 140 140 53 87

CLODIC Michel 2 139 139 33 106

MATRAS Brigitte 2 139 139 33 106

MAURER Robert 1 137 137 45 92

HURTELLE Isabelle 1 135 135 61 74

QUEROUB Jimmy 1 135 135 61 74

CONCORDEL Rosy 2 133 133 14 119

HIRSCH Ladislav 2 133 133 14 119

BOURGUELLE M.-Lucille 1 132 132 132

CHORAINE Dominique 1 132 132 132

CHORAINE Marcel 1 132 132 132

DE MEYER Christine 3 132 132 32 100

ANGER Noelly 3 130 130 130

FARCE Annie 2 130 130 64 66

MAC HUGH Brian 2 130 130 130

DE VAULX Christian 2 129 129 94 35

VERNET Guy 3 129 129 97 32

MATHIEU Jean 3 128 128 128

MATHIEU Victoria 3 128 128 128

CAJAT Serge 2 126 126 51 75

CAUMONTLAFORCE M.A2 126 126 51 75

DUBREUIL J.Claude 3 126 126 126

SULTANA Paul-André 2 125 125 59 13 27 26

CHENE Colette 2 123 123 123

GUICHARDON Gerard 3 123 123 123
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JACQUEMOT J.Paul 2 123 123 70 53

FARGE Joel 3 115 115 44 71

MONGHAL M.Helene 3 115 115 44 71

CACHET Claude 2 110 110 48 62

JOUET Pierre 1 110 110 110

RENAUD Daniele 2 110 110 48 62

PENY M.Andrée 3 109 109 109

PUJO J.Claude 2 107 107 48 59

BOURDIER Caroline 3 106 106 106

DEBRIS J.Louis 2 106 106 106

LOQUINEAU Raymond 2 106 106 106

LOQUINEAU Simone 2 106 106 106

TOLOZANOT Roger 1 106 106 106

BLANCHARD Hervé 2 104 104 43 40 21

DENEFLE Guy 2 103 103 103

SZYMOZYK Marcel 1 102 102 102

HALOUA Georgette 3 100 100 100

PERES Jacques 2 100 100 100

ROUSSEL Bernard 2 100 100 100

VILLARINO Marcelle 2 100 100 53 47

PROPHETE Jacques 1 99 99 48 51

PROPHETE Odile 2 99 99 48 51

MONATTE J.Pierre 2 97 97 97

LAROCHE Annick 3 96 96 96

POMMIER François 1 96 96 35 61

ACHARD Georges 2 94 94 82 12

BADOUX Véronique 3 94 94 94

BEAUCLAIR Annie 3 94 94 82 12

DE LA CHAISE Chantal 3 94 94 94

GODARD Charles 3 94 94 94

VERGE Philippe 3 94 94 94

BERARD J.Philippe 2 93 93 93

BRUAT M.Paule 2 93 93 93

CANDILLE Claire 1 93 93 93

RANGHEARD Danielle 3 93 93 93

VAUTHIER Marguerite 2 93 93 93

DHERMAIN Gilles 1 92 92 92

MANVILLE Martin 1 92 92 92

BOUTEVILLE Gilles 4 90 90 49 41

GUYOT M.Claire 3 90 90 40 29 21

LAMARTINE Jacky 2 90 90 90

TABONE M.Camille 3 90 90 40 29 21

PELLIN Georges 3 89 89 46 43

PELLIN Liliane 3 89 89 46 43

LAVIGNE Christian 3 87 87 87

BON M.Françoise 1 86 86 67 19

BIGNON André 2 85 85 85

DECLUZET Gérard 1 85 85 85

HUPEL Annie 2 85 85 85

PIOTON J.Jacques 2 85 85 85

CALDIN Dominique 3 83 83 32 11 40

DUBOIS Michel 3 83 83 32 11 40

FAURE Robert 3 83 83 33 50

BERRY Anne 2 79 79 79

CHAPUIS Bernard 1 79 79 23 56

DIOT J.Pierre 2 79 79 53 26

SIGAYRET Alain 2 79 79 79

CHARLES Laurent 2 78 78 78

KOHLER Claire 2 78 78 78

COLLU Isabelle 2 77 77 22 39 16

TERRASSE Christiane 1 77 77 69 8

VIVIER Annick 3 76 76 76

VIVIER Bernard 4 76 76 76

GARAUD Claire 2 74 74 15 59

PARAIRE Michele 2 74 74 74

MAURIANGE Gabrielle 3 73 73 48 25

DUCROT Alain 2 71 71 71

MONGHAL M.Helene 4 71 71 71

ACHARD M.Claude 2 70 70 25 25 20

CHARRIER Paule 2 70 70 25 25 20

SOULIS Annick 2 69 69 69

SZYMOZYK Daniele 3 69 69 69

COMPTE Dominique 3 68 68 68

LACHAIZE DUSSAPT MA3 68 68 31 37

MILLOT Michel 2 68 68 68

PINTRAND J.Claude 2 68 68 68

VAN DELFT Sabine 3 68 68 68

LAFAY Michel 3 66 66 66

MALTERRE Claude 3 66 66 22 44

PEYRELONG Jacky 2 66 66 66

PICHOT J.Paul 2 66 66 66

GAULON Michel 4 65 65 65

GOUX J.Claude 2 65 65 65

GUILLEMARD M.Françoise3 65 65 65
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GUILLEMARD Philippe 3 65 65 65

SERMAGE M.Christine 3 65 65 35 30

PETRE François 3 63 63 63

DU CRAY Emmanuel 1 62 62 62

DURAND Alain 3 62 62 62

LOPEZ Patrice 1 62 62 62

PASQUIER Gisele 2 62 62 62

IVANUK Tatiana 3 59 59 59

LOUVET Alfred 3 59 59 59

SIBI Isabelle 2 59 59 59

HABOUZIT Marc 2 58 58 58

HABOUZIT Odette 2 58 58 58

MATHIEU André 2 58 58 58

BERTHON René 3 57 57 57

CAPELANI Patrick 3 57 57 57

CHAPUIS Evelyne 2 57 57 57

DE VAULX Elisabeth 2 57 57 22 35

GAUTHIER J.Paul 3 57 57 57

WEDEUX Monique 3 57 57 57

BRUCHET Alain 4 56 56 56

GILHARD J.Paul 2 53 53 53

HERAUD A-Marie 4 53 53 53

LAMOINE Jacques 4 53 53 53

ROUX Claude 2 53 53 53

ROUX Eliane 2 53 53 53

SERRIERES Gabrielle 2 53 53 53

STEINMETZ Huguette 3 53 53 53

FERNANDEZ André 3 50 50 50

BOUTEVILLE Gilles 4 49 49 49

BRUERE Alain 4 49 49 49

TEZENAS Colette 2 49 49 49

BEGON Julien 3 48 48 48

DELMARRE Eric 3 48 48 48

LAVASTRE Mauricette 3 48 48 48

MONATTE Michele 2 48 48 48

JUNIET J.Louis 3 47 47 47

MICHEL Claude 2 47 47 47

TELLIER Claude 2 47 47 47

DESGUEES Marguerite 3 45 45 45

DUGAT Michelle 3 45 45 45

BERTRAND Daniel 3 44 44 44

BERTRAND Martine 3 44 44 44

BONCOMPAIN A.Marie 3 44 44 44

BONCOMPAINJacques 3 44 44 44

MAGNE Bernadette 3 44 44 44

SAURON J.Paul 3 44 44 44

SAURON Nicole 3 44 44 44

AUBOIS M.José 2 43 43 43

BLONDEL Gerard 2 43 43 43

BOUDET Jean 2 43 43 43

BRARD Patrick 3 43 43 43

CAHUZAT Josette 2 43 43 43

HAYE Daniel 2 43 43 43

LARQUEMIN Patrick 1 43 43 43

JUILLARD Guy 2 43 43 43

ESTGORGUES Marie 4 43 43 43

LEGRAND Denise 3 42 42 8 34

GUYOT Monique 2 41 41 41

JABOT M.Claude 4 41 41 41

JABOT Paul 4 41 41 41

LANGARD J.Maurice 4 41 41 41

ALCARAZ Michel 2 39 39 39

AUBLIN Michel 2 39 39 39

BONVIN Michel 3 39 39 39

BRUGIERE Paule 2 39 39 39

BOISEAU Jacqueline 3 38 38 38

GENILLIER Bernadette 3 38 38 38

ROUVIERE Alain 4 38 38 38

BENECH Antoinette 3 36 36 36

FRANÇOIS Christiane 3 36 36 36

MOURLON Chantal 3 36 36 36

BUHRY Jean Paul 3 35 35 35

FALCO Marcel 2 35 35 35

GAUTHERIN Christian 2 35 35 35

TOURNOIS J.-Louis 3 35 35 35

FERAUD Nicole 3 35 35 35

BUSSEMEY Odette 3 34 34 34

DANIEL Youglin 4 34 34 34

ARRIAT Lucette 3 33 33 33

ARRIAT Monique 3 33 33 33

BARDOT Paul 3 33 33 33

BARDOT Paul 4 33 33 33

CHAPUIS Gérard 4 33 33 33

NOUGUIER Maryse 3 33 33 33
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RUEGG Rosine 3 33 33 33

WAREHAM Terence 4 33 33 33

BURNICHON Denise 3 32 32 32

FANGET Jean 3 32 32 32

HADJADJ Daniele 3 32 32 32

SALLE Brigitte 2 32 32 32

DURIN Mireille 2 31 31 31

VALETTE Jean 2 31 31 31

VOLDOIRE Alain 3 31 31 31

AZAIS DE LAGARDE Isab4 30 30 30

ROURE Jacques 2 30 30 30

DELIZY Bernard 3 29 29 29

DUBOIS Roland 2 29 29 29

MIZZI J.Marc 3 29 29 29

FABRE Gerard 2 27 27 27

FRAGNET Pierre 2 27 27 27

IORI Joel 2 27 27 27

DESCOURS Monique 3 26 26 26

FOURVEL Irene 3 26 26 26

GAUTHIER M.Claude 3 26 26 26

GIRAUD Claudine 2 26 26 26

MANEN M.Jeanne 4 26 26 26

PRADEL Annie 3 26 26 26

SAINT MARTIN Gerard 4 26 26 26

SCHWARTZMANN Josette2 26 26 26

VIDALINC Bernard 4 25 25 25

BONNARD Jacqueline 2 24 24 24

CLUZY Ginette 2 24 24 24

JEGOUZO Patrick 4 24 24 24

LATAPPY Jacques 3 24 24 24

NAEL Françoise 4 24 24 24

NEBOUT Didier 4 24 24 24

NEBOUT Yvette 4 24 24 24

DE FROMENT Guy 2 22 22 22

JUILLARD Viviane 4 22 22 22

COUSSEINS J.Claude 4 21 21 21

MIQUEL Evelyne 4 21 21 21

DUPRE Madeleine 4 20 20 20

DUPRE Serge 3 20 20 20

PIOTROWSKI Ginette 2 20 20 20

ROY Wendy 1 20 20 20

SANSON J-Paul 3 20 20 20

BON M.Josée 1 19 19 19

DENOYELLE Pierre 3 19 19 19

LAVEDRINE Anne 3 19 0 19

WHELAN Patrick 1 19 19 19

BERARD Bernard 3 18 18 18

GORCE Denise 2 18 18 18

MAJOUX Nicole 3 18 18 18

PINTRAND Lydie 2 18 18 18

THERIAS Colette 3 18 18 18

VALDIVIA Colette 3 18 18 18

DORTET Nicole 2 17 17 17

SOULET J.François 3 17 17 17

CRETIN Viviane 3 16 16 16

DEGEORGE Alain 3 16 16 16

LECHIPRE Roger 2 16 16 16

MARCHANDE Pierrette 3 16 16 16

PIGNOL Bernard 3 16 16 16

COLIN Michel 4 14 14 14

MACQ Monique 3 14 14 14

MALLET Michel 3 14 14 14

REBOULOT Michel, 1 13 13 13

CALLET Odette 3 12 12 12

ROMEAS Nicole 2 12 12 12

CARROUEE M.Thérèse 3 11 11 11

FUTIN Andrée 3 11 11 11

BOUILLET Josette 3 8 8 8

CASSET Hugues 4 8 8 8

FLORI Bernard 3 8 8 8

FLORI Françoise 3 8 8 8

FRUCHAUD-RIBAUD Cha3 8 8 8

GUILLAUMIN Josette 2 8 8 8

GUYOT Yvette 3 8 8 8

LAGUEYRIE Daniele 4 8 8 8

PERSEHAYE Françoise 3 8 8 8
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